Jeff Andrews

3802 Mount View Avenue Apt. 2
Wausau, WI 54476

Cell (608) 225-3207

E-MAIL: jandrews0395@msn.com

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY
WAOW-TV Wausau, WI

KNOE-TV Monroe, LA-
Morning Meteorologist

KTVL-TV Medford, OR
Morning Meteorologist

KRCR-TV Redding, CA
Meteorologist/ MMJ

WTVO/WQFR-TV Rockford, IL (part-time)
Meteorologist/MMJ

Cumulus Media (below.all company transfers)

Corporate Program Director CHR/Hot AC

Program Director/ On air 3-7 pm- WZRR-FM Birmingham, AL (format change 8/14)
Program Director/ On air 3-7pm- KCHZ-FM Kansas City, MO

Assistant Program Director/ WLS-FM (classic hits) Chicago, IL

Program Director/ on air 3-7 pm- WNFN-FM (CHR) Nashville, TN

Program Director/ On air 3-7 pm- WRWM-FM (CHR) Indianapolis, IN

EDUCATION:
Mississippi State
Bachelor of Geoscience in Broadcast Meteorology

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
Bachelor of Science, Public Administrations / Policy Analysis / Political Science

University of Wisconsin, Whitewater- Business Management

2/2021- Present

1/2020-2/2021

8/2017-12/2019

8/2016-8/2017

8/2014-8/2016

2009-2014
1/2014- 8/2014
10/2012- 1/2014
10/2011-10/2012
6/2010- 10/2011
5/2009- 6/202010



