Jeff Andrews 3802 Mount View Avenue Apt. 2 Wausau, WI 54476 Cell (608) 225-3207

E-MAIL: jandrews0395@msn.com

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

WAOW-TV Wausau, WI	2/2021- Present
KNOE-TV Monroe, LA- Morning Meteorologist	1/2020-2/2021
KTVL-TV Medford, OR Morning Meteorologist	8/2017-12/2019
KRCR-TV Redding, CA Meteorologist/ MMJ	8/2016-8/2017
WTVO/WQFR-TV Rockford, IL (part-time) Meteorologist/MMJ	8/2014-8/2016
Cumulus Media (below,all company transfers) Corporate Program Director CHR/Hot AC Program Director/ On air 3-7 pm- WZRR-FM Birmingham, AL (format change 8/14) Program Director/ On air 3-7pm- KCHZ-FM Kansas City, MO Assistant Program Director/ WLS-FM (classic hits) Chicago, IL Program Director/ on air 3-7 pm- WNFN-FM (CHR) Nashville, TN Program Director/ On air 3-7 pm- WRWM-FM (CHR) Indianapolis, IN	2009-2014 1/2014- 8/2014 10/2012- 1/2014 10/2011-10/2012 6/2010- 10/2011 5/2009- 6/202010

EDUCATION:

Mississippi State

Bachelor of Geoscience in Broadcast Meteorology

University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point

Bachelor of Science, Public Administrations / Policy Analysis / Political Science

University of Wisconsin, Whitewater- Business Management